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As of As of
December 31, 2022 December 31, 2023

2024 45,823 47,252 1,429 1,429

2025 44,166 47,702 3,536 4,965

2026 42,489 42,283 -206 4,759

2027 38,976 43,980 5,004 9,763

2028 39,116 40,192 1,076 10,839

2029 36,380 36,071 -309 10,530

2030 37,919 39,058 1,139 11,669

2031 35,501 37,519 2,018 13,687

2032 37,821 37,327 -494 13,193
2033 - 40,393 -- --

thousand pounds U3O8 equivalent

Table 15. Shipments of uranium feed by owners and operators of U.S. civilian nuclear 
power reactors to domestic and foreign enrichment suppliers, 2024–33
thousand pounds U3O8 equivalent

Year of shipment

Amount of feed to be shipped Change from 2022 to 2023

Annual Cumulative

Figure 14. Shipments of uranium feed by owners and operators of U.S. 
civilian nuclear power reactors to domestic and foreign enrichment 
suppliers, 2024–32

- = No data reported.   -- = Not applicable.
Note: Totals may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.

Data Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-858, Uranium Marketing Annual Survey  (2022–23)
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Data Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-858, Uranium Marketing Annual 
Survey (2022–23)
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